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5th HELLENIC MASTERS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP

THESSALONIKI
14 - 16 Iouv 2019

ZYMMETOXEZ 2QMATEISQ2N

Enwvugia

NMANAOHNAIKOZ A.O.

OMIAOZ PINQN KOAYMBHZHZ ZEPPQN

AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA 'QPIQNAZ' HPAKAEIOY
EKMNOAITIZTIKO AGAHTIKO TMHMA "AAEEANAPOZX"
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ

0.0.A. KABANAZ

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY APIFONAYTEZ

ALBATROS 2001 BUL

N.O.Z.A.K MPQTEAZ

OAYMNIAKOZ z.0.1.

Nn.A.O.K.

CYPRUS MASTERS SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

OMIAOZ ®PINQN AOGAHM. MAINHZIAZ

MASTERS SOFIA BUL

AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ APFOAIAAZ (A.Z.A) "INTAMENOI"
HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ

SPRINT BUL

HPAKAEIO 91

LEGIA WARSZAWA

A.O.M. PAANHPOY

OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTIKQN AGAHMATQN BOAO
CHERNOMORETZ BURGAS BUL

EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ @
MN.E.K.E. BPONTAAOY

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KAANAMAKIOY

PK MASTERS USTI NAD LABEM CZE \
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEAZ FEPAKA

2IPIZ AKAAHMIA AGAHMATQN YIPOY ZTIBOY

IRIS RUSE BUL

DEBRECINI SZENIOR UK HUN

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ HPAKAEIOY \
OMIAOZ YAAT/ZHZ-KOA/ZHZ BOAOY

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ITEAZ

AEC KOZLODUY MASTERS BUL

ATOMIK KOZLODUY BUL %

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZz NAAAIM
BVMZ SEIMMING CLUB TUR
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYM

CS PETROLUL PLOIESTI R
TABY SIM SWE

TJ ALCEDO VSETIN CZE
VIHREN SANDANSKI VETERANI BUL

AOAHTIKOZ KOAY 2 OMIAOZ HAIOYMOAHZ AAMNATPOZ
F.N.O. NIKAIAZ

NAYTIKOZ OMIAO KAEIOY

NAYTIKOZ OMIA ABAAAZ

AZS UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI POL
PLAVECKY KLUB ZABREH CZE

WARSAW MASTERS TEAM POL
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APIQN AMAAIAAAZ
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ BOAOY 'H NIKH'
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=ZQN

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NATPQN

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XAAKIAAZ
MANIQNIOZ r'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz
M.I'.Z. NANZEPPAIKOZ

A.Z. MEPA

A.Z.OAYMNIAKOZ BOAOY 1937
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NEAZ ZMYPNHZ O MIAQN

AOA.KOAYMB.AKAAHMIA AEI\OIN]@O MAIAAZ
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIoz BOAOY YAATINOZ KOzZMOZz
r.z. NHPEAZ AAMIAZ

F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz NEPIZTEPIOY
OAYMMIAAA 73

AQUATICS NITRA

HELIOPLOISE SPORTING CLUB EGY

KS MAKO POL

NEPTUM MASTERS CZE

SHARK SWIMMING TEAM ROU

AOAHTIKOZ KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIBAAEIAZ
r.Z. HPAKAHZ OEZz:z.

F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz HAIAAZ ENMEIOZ

N.A.O. KEPKYPAZ

N.E. NATPQN

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XIOY

MOAITIZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI'OZ ZYKEQN O ®0OIBOZz
X.A.N. OEZZ/NIKHZ

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr TnA. (210) 5230355
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